

Fee Schedule from 3/07/2023

Care Type	Permanent	Casual
	Booking	Booking
Before School Care	\$25	\$30
After School Care	\$35	\$40
Vacation Care	\$90	\$110
Vacation Care Incursion	\$100	\$120
Vacation Care Excursion	\$115	\$140
Late Payment Fee	\$20	
	(A fee becomes outstanding 7 days after the statement has been sent. The late fee penalty occurs every 7 days until the fee has been paid)	
Late Pick Up Fee	\$5 at 6.05 pm then \$2.00 per minute	

^{*} A Casual Booking is a booking that can be made at any time and is subject to availability. If you request a booking less than 7 days before the date of attendance, it will be classified and charged at the casual rate.